AucTtaHuma 203
24.10.2025 - 10:20

Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnuHe

15 net u monoxe
CTapTOoBbI/i NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3anibiB 11312

2
3
4
5

NEBUYEB AHTOH
WYLIMWHLEEB Patmup
CEMEPHWKOB CemeH
BEOHJAPEHKO Erop

3annbiB 2 n3 12

1
2
3
4
5
6

KY3bMEHKO CasBatui
COLIKOB Anekceli
KOJIECHWMKOB Ha3zap
CYLWKOB fOaHun
KANNABYXOB Bnagucnas
KOCOB Wnb#

3annbiB 3 n3 12

1
2
3
4
5
6

KPAMMBKO Aptem

VIBAHOB OmuTpuii
HO3APVH-MNOTHULIKNA Muxaun
AFA®OHOB MupoH

EPLWIOB Kupunn

OETTAPEB AnekcaHap

3annbiB 4 n3 12

1
2
3
4
5
6

LWWEBYEHKO Tumodeit
FEPACNMOB Hukuta
KOPO/JIbKOB BorgaH
NEBYEHKO Martseli
OMUTPUEHKO Muxaun
NTABPOB Aptem

3annbiB 513 12

1
2
3
4
5
6

COBOJIEB Aptem
NEBEJEHKO ApTém
APAKYEEB Bnagucnas
MAKEEB Makap
MOPOACOB Makcum
FETMAHOB fApocnas

3annbiB 6 n3 12

1
2
3
4
5
6

3YEB Omutpuii
BENTOHO>XKO KoHCTaHTUH
BOPLLEB JleB

FOHUAPOB Bnagucnas
BEAKAHOB Tumochei
YNIbAHOB Makcum

rlp

2012
2016
2014
2013

2017
2017
2018
2015
2018
2018

2016
2015
2014
2016
2017
2016

2015
2016
2016
2015
2014
2015

2012
2013
2016
2016
2016
2017

2014
2016
2017
2013
2017
2015

lto
o
lto
I

o

o

o
o

llto

o

llto

o

o
o

Ito
o
Ito
o

KomaHpaa

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl
MBY OO CL Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl
MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKacck
MBY [0 CLU Ne 3 HoBowaxTMHCK
MBY 4O CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHY
rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY O CLU Ne 3 HoBOLaxTUHCK
MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouvepkacck
MKY 40O "CLU Ne 1" 'O MesnMtonosnb
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY 0O CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JoHY

MBY 0O CLLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JoHY
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Benbix

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY OO CL Ne 5 WaxTbl

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY 4O CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LaxTbl

MBY OO0 CLLU Ne2 Bartaiick

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY A0 CL Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY O CLU Ne 10 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy

3asnBoYHOE BpeMmst

NT
NT
NT
NT

1:08.20
1:00.82
55.00
58.00
1:02.86
NT

53.12
52.00
50.46
51.90
53.00
54.50

50.00
49.28
48.50
48.51
49.50
50.41

47.00
46.20
45.00
46.00
46.97
47.00

45.00
44.00
43.00
43.20
44.87
45.00

MBY [0 CLU Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MmMnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

24.10.2025 10:41 - CtpaHuya 1



AuctaHuma 203, Manbumky, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 7 n3 12

1 POMAHKOB Kupwunn
2 34BPEB dapaeii

3 CUWHEB Tumodeii

4 POIrO31H Erop

5 MYCTOBOWT Mapk

6 AKOBEHKO Bsauyecnas

3annbiB 8 n3 12

1 NMOHOMAPEB Makcum
2 YCOB Wropb

3 TETEPATHUKOB ApTém
4 TOPOONNOB ApTém

5 YEJIAXOB Mwuxaun

6 MVICbMEHCKW Banepwii

3anibiB 9 M3 12
KOHAOAPEHKO HukuTa
MNONAKOB Anekcei
POMAHKOB TuxoH

WYNbLEB Masen
KYBLUMHOB Wnbs

OO0 h WNBR

3annbiB 10 3 12

1 NBAHOB Aptem

2 ATA®OHOB [OaHuun

3 EPMOJIOB Bopucnas

4 INAMUIK UrHat

5 BOPOBbEB Muxaunn

6 BACW/IbYEHKO Muxaunn

3annbiB 11 n3 12

KYHAPAT lNnatoH
KPAJIVH lMaBen
MNMETPAKOB Kupunn
LWEBLIOB Tumodpeii
FPNHBKO ApTtem
ENMOTUH Martsei

OO hA WN R

3annbiB 12 n3 12

1 BOOAEB Erop

2 MOMNOB Apcennii

3 BACAPAB Hukonaii

4 3AXAPOB [leHnc

5 OUJTATOB Kunpunn

6 APTAMOHOB Mwuxann

MAPXOMEHKO Bnagumup

2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2013

2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013

2015
2014
2010
2013
2013
2012

2013
2013
2012
2016
2013
2014

2014
2015
2012
2014
2012
2013

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

o

1]
Ito
Ito

1l

lto
lto
lto

Ito
Ito
I

Ito
Ito

o
o
I

M
i
11}

MBY 4O CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHY
MBY OO CL Ne 4 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLLU Ne 3 HoBouepKacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY OO CL Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29

MY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epkacck
MBY O CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JoHY
MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY [0 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LaxTuHcknii

MBY O CLU Ne 10 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY 0O CLU Ne 13 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHYy
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl
MKY 40 "CLU Ne 1" IO Mesiutonosnb
MBY OO CL Ne 5 WaxTbl
MBY OO CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY O CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWWaxTbl

MBY OO CL Ne 13 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CKA PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY OO CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

42.50
42.00
41.52
41.88
42.00
43.00

41.00
40.70
40.00
40.00
40.87
41.00

39.00
38.50
38.00
38.00
39.00
40.00

37.98
36.44
36.38
36.39
37.61
37.98

35.20
35.10
34.10
35.03
35.19
35.53

32.00
30.00
28.90
29.04
30.74
34.00

MBY [0 CLU Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MmMnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

24.10.2025 10:41 - CtpaHuua 2



