24.10.2025	203 5 - 10:20	, 50m		15
1	, <u>12</u>	1		
2 3 4 5	<u></u>	2012 2016 III 2014 2013 II	1 10 1 1	NT NT NT NT
1	12	2017	1	1:08.20
2 3 4 5 6		2017 2018 2015 II 2018 2018	3 10 29 3 1	1:00.82 55.00 58.00 1:02.86 NT
3	12			
1 2 3 4 5 6	-	2016 2015 2014 2016 2017 2016	1 10 3 1" 13 10	53.12 52.00 50.46 51.90 53.00 54.50
4	12			
1 2 3 4 5 6		2015 II 2016 2016 II 2015 2014 2015	10 3 10 1 5	50.00 49.28 48.50 48.51 49.50 50.41
5	12			
1 2 3 4 5 6		2012 2013 2016 2016 2016 2017	29 3 10 3 1	47.00 46.20 45.00 46.00 46.97 47.00
6	12			
1 2 3 4 5 6		2014	29 1 2 1 5 10	45.00 44.00 43.00 43.20 44.87 45.00

5	https://swimlige.ru
25	https://vk.com/swimlige

		203,	, 50m					
	7		,					
1 2 3 4 5 6	7	12		2013 2015 2014 2014 2015 2013	III III I	10 4 3 5 10	 29	42.50 42.00 41.52 41.88 42.00 43.00
1 2 3 4 5 6	8	12		2014 2014 2014 2012 2014 2013	 	10 1 10 3 10	29	41.00 40.70 40.00 40.00 40.87 41.00
1 2 3 4 5 6	9	12		2015 2014 2010 2013 2013 2012	 	" 2" 10 13	- 29	39.00 38.50 38.00 38.00 39.00 40.00
1 2 3 4 5 6	10	12		2013 2013 2012 2016 2013 2014	 	1 " 1" 5 1 1 5		37.98 36.44 36.38 36.39 37.61 37.98
1 2 3 4 5 6	11			2014 2015 2012 2014 2012 2013	 	1 1 1 5 5 1		35.20 35.10 34.10 35.03 35.19 35.53
1 2 3 4 5 6	12	12		2010 2011 2010 2010 2010 2011	III II II	13 1 3		32.00 30.00 28.90 29.04 30.74 34.00

5	https://swimlige.ru	
25	https://vk.com/swimlige	